
Elsa 5638854305
2.75 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 866160201573

508 kW/h $ 2,383

5 624 kW/h $89

96.25 % BIMESTRE $ 2,294

$14,299.80 MXN $535.74 MXN $13,764.06 MXN

550 W 5 14 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240002

Elsa  
5638854305

danyael02.dg@gmail.com

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 14,299.80 $ 535.74 $ 0.00 $ 13,764.06 $ 13,764.06 $ 13,764.06

2 $ 14,728.79 $ 551.81 $ 0.00 $ 14,176.98 $ 14,176.98 $ 27,941.04

3 $ 15,170.66 $ 568.37 $ 0.00 $ 14,602.29 $ 14,602.29 $ 42,543.33

4 $ 15,625.78 $ 585.42 $ 0.00 $ 15,040.36 $ 15,040.36 $ 57,583.69

5 $ 16,094.55 $ 602.98 $ 0.00 $ 15,491.57 $ 15,491.57 $ 73,075.26

6 $ 16,577.39 $ 621.07 $ 0.00 $ 15,956.32 $ 15,956.32 $ 89,031.58

7 $ 17,074.71 $ 639.70 $ 0.00 $ 16,435.01 $ 16,435.01 $ 105,466.59

8 $ 17,586.95 $ 658.89 $ 0.00 $ 16,928.06 $ 16,928.06 $ 122,394.65

9 $ 18,114.56 $ 678.66 $ 0.00 $ 17,435.90 $ 17,435.90 $ 139,830.55

10 $ 18,658.00 $ 699.02 $ 0.00 $ 17,958.98 $ 17,958.98 $ 157,789.52

11 $ 19,217.74 $ 719.99 $ 0.00 $ 18,497.75 $ 18,497.75 $ 176,287.27

12 $ 19,794.27 $ 741.59 $ 0.00 $ 19,052.68 $ 19,052.68 $ 195,339.95

13 $ 20,388.10 $ 763.84 $ 0.00 $ 19,624.26 $ 19,624.26 $ 214,964.20

14 $ 20,999.74 $ 786.75 $ 0.00 $ 20,212.99 $ 20,212.99 $ 235,177.19

15 $ 21,629.73 $ 810.35 $ 0.00 $ 20,819.38 $ 20,819.38 $ 255,996.57

16 $ 22,278.62 $ 834.67 $ 0.00 $ 21,443.96 $ 21,443.96 $ 277,440.52

17 $ 22,946.98 $ 859.71 $ 0.00 $ 22,087.28 $ 22,087.28 $ 299,527.80

18 $ 23,635.39 $ 885.50 $ 0.00 $ 22,749.89 $ 22,749.89 $ 322,277.69

19 $ 24,344.45 $ 912.06 $ 0.00 $ 23,432.39 $ 23,432.39 $ 345,710.08

20 $ 25,074.79 $ 939.42 $ 0.00 $ 24,135.36 $ 24,135.36 $ 369,845.45

21 $ 25,827.03 $ 967.61 $ 0.00 $ 24,859.42 $ 24,859.42 $ 394,704.87

22 $ 26,601.84 $ 996.63 $ 0.00 $ 25,605.21 $ 25,605.21 $ 420,310.08

23 $ 27,399.90 $ 1,026.53 $ 0.00 $ 26,373.36 $ 26,373.36 $ 446,683.44

24 $ 28,221.89 $ 1,057.33 $ 0.00 $ 27,164.56 $ 27,164.56 $ 473,848.00

25 $ 29,068.55 $ 1,089.05 $ 0.00 $ 27,979.50 $ 27,979.50 $ 501,827.50


